Horizontal swirling air ​
discharge
Perforated diffuser face
11/2018 – GB/en
Ceiling swirl diffusers with
perforated face plate
Type DCS
Square ceiling swirl diffusers with perforated face plate, for comfort and industrial

 coated RAL CLASSIC colour, 25%
gloss
Order example: DCS–P–Q–AK/315/P6 - RAL9006:25% / G
125
160
200
250
315
400
 Screw cap colour
W White
B Black
G Grey
   DCS – P – Q – AK   /  315  /  P6 – RAL 9006:25% / G
                                                                                
Construction style
Installation type
Connection
Nominal diffuser size
Exposed surface
Screw cap colour
Perforated diffuser face
Face mounted
Diffuser suitable for horizontal plenum (supply)
315 mm
RAL 9006, silver grey, gloss level 25 %
Grey
Diffuser
Ceiling swirl diffusers with perforated face plate
Order code
11/2018 –
DCS
GB/enPD – DCS – 8
AKV-DCS
 Construction
ZH Horizontal supply
AH Horizontal extract
 Plenum type
AKV-DCS
 Internal lining
0 No lining
D12 12mm Class 'O' internal foam
lining
 Damper
0 No damper
M Perforated spigot damper
 Nominal diffuser size
125
160
200
250
315
400
 Assembled height [mm]
DCS/125, 160, 200, 250:  ØD+186
DCS/315, 400:                     ØD+196
 Spigot Size [mm]
Ø98mm      [DCS/125]
Ø123mm   [DCS/160]
Ø158mm   [DCS/200]
Ø198mm   [DCS/250]
Ø248mm   [DCS/315]
Ø313mm   [DCS/400]
  AKV-DCS – ZH - D12 - M  /  200 × 158 x 344  /  C  /  P4 - RAL 9005:20%
  Exposed surface
0 Unpainted
C Powder-coated
 Paint colour
0 Not required
P4
P6
RAL 9005:20% (black)
RAL CLASSIC colour, Gloss